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Women / 3 / B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jolie Nguyen376
Thomas

8.950 9.075 9.0009.000 36.025
4 3T 1 3T 1 

1 

Makayla Lathrop374
Thomas

8.900 9.425 8.7008.950 35.975
5T 1 2T 9 2 

2 

Marinana Hernandez330
Greenville

9.125 8.850 8.8008.900 35.675
1 6 4 8 3 

3 

Tiffanie Caldwell368
Thomas

8.850 9.000 9.0758.600 35.525
7 5 7 2 4 

4 

Lily O'Hara377
Thomas

9.100 8.300 9.0008.950 35.350
2 9T 3T 4T 5 

5 

Macy Carroll369
Thomas

8.600 9.175 9.1508.400 35.325
10 2 11 1 6 

6 

Madison Plempel379
Thomas

8.900 9.075 8.9258.350 35.250
6T 4T 12T 6 7 

7 

Alexa Ide302
Acrosmith

8.800 8.725 8.8758.500 34.900
8 7 9 7 8 

8 

Kenslie Knight373
Thomas

9.000 8.300 9.0008.475 34.775
3 10T 10 5T 9 

9 

Brooke Owens321
Florence

8.700 8.400 8.3008.550 33.950
9 8 8 12 10 

10 

Madeline Witbeck304
Acrosmith

8.500 8.150 8.1758.750 33.575
12 11 5 13 11 

11 

Hannah Lesley311
Easley

8.550 7.975 8.5508.350 33.425
11 12 13T 11 12 

12 

Ava Smith352
Simpsonville

7.900 7.750 8.6258.625 32.900
13 13 6 10 13 

13 
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